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Goodin, Arron
Toyama, Kevin
Moberg, Karl
Hastie, Scott
Jukich, Michael
Bellison, Joey
Raines, Michael
Fischer, Gary
Wright V, Richard
Savnik, Barry
Moore, Michael
Schneider, Ryan
Wang, Eric
Narahara, Dean
Droege, Hank
Aziz, Sultan
Rancadore, Austin
Kenward, Mark
Li, Mengke
Cortez, Joshua
Murphy, James
Drake, Joshua
Turley, Marvin
Hartney, Brendan
Vernon, Bob
Boyer, Rich
Turner, Daniel
Dyer, Michael
Roberts, Joseph
Hinz, Kristian
Takayama, Jordan

Round 1 Leaderboard
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+1
+2
+2
+2
+3
+5
+6
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+10
+11
+12
+14
+16

Lake Chabot Golf Course
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